2023

1. Bitburger 0,0% Triathlon-Bundesliga
Einzelwertung Manner
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Platz Nachname Vorname Nationalitat Team Punkte Vi V2 v3 va V5

1 |Nygaard Priester Lasse GER HYLO Team Saar 50 20 30
2 |Ziehmer Chris GER HYLO Team Saar 29 14 15
3 [Helwig Tim GER HYLO Team Saar 28,5 28,5
4 |Henseleit Simon GER Sportunion Neckarsulm 27 27
5 |Bogen Rico GER Team Berlin 26,5 19 7,5
6 [LUhrs Lasse GER SSF Bonn Triathlon Team 25,5 25,5
7 |Wernz Valentin GER HYLO Team Saar 24 24
8 |[Bettin Benedikt GER Team Berlin 23 11 12
9 [Panjer Gjalt NED PSD Bank Tri Post Trier 22,5 22,5
10 |Guilmont Thomas BEL Triathlon Team KSV Bauantal 22 13 9
11 (Vogel Johannes GER EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 21 21
12 |Graf Henry Christopher GER Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt 19,5 19,5
13 [Schomburg Jonas GER EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 18 18
14 |Baxter Cabrera Sergio ESP EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 18 18

15 |Devay Mark HUN  |EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 17 17

16 |Diener Eric GER Sportunion Neckarsulm 16,5 16,5
17 (Sperl Maximilian GER EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 16 16

18 [Hueber Moosbrugger |Maxime FRA PUSCH-DATA-Team AST SiRen 15 15

19 |Zachaus Stefan LUX EJOT Team TV Buschhitten 14,5 4 10,5
20 |Kramp Till GER EJOT Team TV Buschhiitten 13,5 13,5
21 |Sievers Lennart GER Triathlon Team DSW Darmstadt 12 12

22 |Murray Richard RSA EJOT Team TV Buschhitten 10 10

23 |Leiss Arne GER Sportunion Neckarsulm 9 9

24 (Kull Alexander GER Team Weimarer Ingenieure 8 8




25

Smith

Tyler

BER

WEICON Tri Finish Minster

26

Emde

Nick

GER

SSF Bonn Triathlon Team

27

Pascal

Sébastian

FRA

WEICON Tri Finish Minster

28

Hollaus

Lukas

AUT

PUSCH-DATA-Team AST SuRen
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Topper

Justus

GER

Triathlon Potsdam
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Denteneer

Peter

BEL

Absolute Teamsport KTT 01
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31

Mattner

Christoph

GER

Triathlon Potsdam
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Grande

Eirik Berling

NOR

Absolute Teamsport KTT 01
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Osterholt

Jonas

GER

PSD Bank Tri Post Trier

[y
~
(5}

1,5

34

Josiah

Ney

CAN

PSD Bank Tri Post Trier

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

O|o|o|o|C|O0|O0|OC|O0|OC|OC|Oo|C|O|F




